
COMM 66.6 FT W OF SE COR OF
OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN N 370
FT FOR POB, RUN W 256 FT, N

DAVIS CECILIA S
PO BOX 394
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

17-3S-17-05000-003
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03

17317.00 1.00/

08/14/2015 DF 1.26 19,530 0 0 19,530
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32,270
5,000
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0
56,800

0
56,800
56,800

0

56,800

1325/0903 11/04/2016 WD U I 34 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

CECILIA S DAVIS

1317/1917 5/19/2016 AG U I 40 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

CECILIA S DAVIS
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BLDG:1:1: S&S # 12

000045686 Remodel 12,450 10/14/2022

38329 REMODEL 831 07/08/2019

HX Base Yr

2932 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8801 04 2,429 71.8200 26.57 64,539 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 440 100 440 5,846

BAS 1,640 100 1,640 21,788

CAN 496 30 149 1,980

FST 400 50 200 2,657

2,976 2,429 32,270

BAS= W41 BAS= W11 S40 E11 N40$ S40 CAN= W11 S8 E62 N8 W51$
E41 FST= E10 N40 W10 S40$ N40$.

BAS

41

40

41

40BAS

11

40

11

40
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11

8

62

8

51

FST

10

40

10

40

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

5,000

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 19,530


